

KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS LIMITED

A Kirloskar Group Company
Registered Office : Yamuna, Survey No. 98
(3 to 7) Plot No. 3, Baner, Pune 411045
CIN : L29113PN1920PLC000670



Enriching Lives

Unaudited Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31 December 2020

(Rupees in Million)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.03.2020
Unaudited		Unaudited		Unaudited		Unaudited		Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	4,698	5,718	11,745	21,224	7,724	8,986	18,901	31,730
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	324	445	518	1,264	815	741	970	1,213
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	324	445	518	1,200	815	741	970	1,213
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	234	332	389	792	704	620	778	719
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	244	334	419	785	767	684	848	773
6	Equity Share Capital	159	159	159	159	159	159	159	159
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per audited balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	9,608	-	-	-	9,272
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each)								
	(a) Basic	2.95	4.18	4.90	9.97	8.88	7.81	9.85	9.05
	(b) Diluted	2.95	4.18	4.90	9.97	8.88	7.81	9.85	9.05

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results and Explanatory Notes are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.kirloskarpumps.com.
- Results for nine months ended 31 December 2020 are not comparable with that of corresponding period of previous year as current period results are affected due to restrictions imposed by Central and State Governments to contain spread of COVID-19. Group continues to take measures to reduce impact of COVID-19 on its operations and financial position.
- In Standalone Results, exceptional item for the year and quarter ended 31 March 2020 represents provision made by the Company for partial impairment of its investment in the subsidiary company namely 'The Kolhapur Steel Limited'.

For **KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS LIMITED**

Sd/-

SANJAY KIRLOSKAR
CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN : 00007885

Place : Pune
Date : 11 February 2021

• Tel: +91 20 2721 4598
• Email: secretarial@kbl.co.in • Website: www.kirloskarpumps.com

**MEDICAMEN BIOTECH LTD.**

Regd. Office: 1506, Chiranjiv Tower, 43, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019
CIN : L74899DL 1993PLC056594 E-mail : cs@medicamen.com, www.medicamen.com

Extracts of Standalone and Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine months ended on 31.12.2020 (In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended			
		Un-audited 31.12.2020	Un-audited 31.12.2019	Un-audited 31.12.2020	Audited 31.03.2020	Un-audited 31.12.2020	Un-audited 31.12.2019	Un-audited 31.12.2020	Audited 31.03.2020		
1	Total income from operations (net)	3292.28	3578.56	9002.59	10282.11	11925.09	3292.28	3578.56	9169.41	10282.11	12744.26
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	445.48	505.83	1210.77	1459.52	1660.39	445.48	505.83	1229.33	1459.52	1798.02
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	445.48	505.83	1210.77	1459.52	1660.39	445.48	505.83	1229.33	1459.52	1798.02
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	301.47	367.94	834.31	1079.78	1225.89	301.47	367.94	848.25	1079.78	1329.12
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	301.47	367.94	834.31	1079.78	1225.89	301.47	367.94	848.25	1079.78	1329.12
6	Equity Share Capital	1221.66	1221.66	1221.66	1221.66	1221.66	1221.66	1221.66	1221.66	1221.66	1221.66
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)										
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)										
	Basic:	2.47	3.05	6.83	8.94	10.09	2.47	3.05	6.94	8.94	10.94
	Diluted:	2.47	3.05	6.83	8.94	10.09	2.47	3.05	6.94	8.94	10.94

Note:

- The above results after being reviewed by the Audit Committee have been taken on record by the Board at its Meeting held on 12th February 2021
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The company operates only in one business segment, viz. Pharmaceuticals formulations, hence segment reporting is not applicable
- The Earning Per Share has been calculated as per Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 33 "Earning per Share"
- Limited Review Report has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors for the above period.
- Due to Covid-19, top line & bottom line have been impacted with the increase in the prices of Raw Materials during the current quarter and Nine Months Ending otherwise gross margins, EBITDA & PAT all on uptrend.
- Our state of art US FDA compliant Oncology Plant at Haridwar shall start taking plant validations of Oncology products from 24th February, 2021.
- The figures are regrouped in previous year also, wherever considered necessary, to make them comparable.

For Medicamen Biotech Limited
Sd/-
Rahul Bishnoi
Chairman

Place: New Delhi
Date: 12.02.2021

INTERNATIONAL CENTRE FOR THEORETICAL SCIENCES
Tata Institute of Fundamental Research
No 151, Shivakote, Hesaraghatta Hobli, Bengaluru (North)-560089, India, Tel : +91-80-46536000

TENDER NOTICE 02/FEB/2021

Sealed Tenders IN TWO BID SYSTEM (Techno - Commercial & Price Bid) are invited from reputed Contractors for the following:

Ref No.	ICTS/TIFR/2020-21/SER-29
Name of Work	Hiring of Vehicles - Scheduled and Unscheduled Cars
EMD Amt	Rs. 87,000/-
Last Date for Document Download	14/03/2021 till 17.00 Hrs
Date of Pre Bid Meeting	05/03/2021 at 11.30 Hrs
Last Date for Submission of Tender	15/03/2021 till 15.00 Hrs
Date of Opening Tender	15/03/2021 at 15.30 Hrs

The above advertisement is available on our Website - <http://www.icts.res.in/tenders> and Central Public Procurement Portal - <http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp>. The Prebid meetings will be held online. The online meeting link is given in the tender document.

Administrative Officer

Morn Media Limited

Regd. Office: Jagran Building, 2, Sarvodaya Nagar, Kanpur-208 005
CIN: L22121UP1983PLC006177 • ISIN: INE343T01016
• Tel. No: 0512-2216161 • E-mail: mornmedia@gnl.com
• Website: www.mornmedia.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations	-	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.80	(0.84)	(0.42)	(0.42)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.80	(0.84)	(0.42)	(0.42)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.97	(0.35)	(0.18)	(0.18)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.97	(0.35)	(0.18)	(0.18)
Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	30.00	30.00	30.00	30.00
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)	08.03	08.03	08.03	08.03
Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) (Rs.)				
Basic:	0.32	(0.12)	(0.06)	(0.06)
Diluted:	0.32	(0.12)	(0.06)	(0.06)

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and nine months ended on December 31, 2020 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly and nine months Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.mse.in and also available on the Company's website www.mornmedia.com.
 - The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 12, 2021.

By the Order of the Board For Morn Media Limited

Sd/-

Pratomo Kumar Nigam
Director
DIN: 87575887

Date: February 12, 2021
Place: Kanpur

SWOJAS ENERGY FOODS LIMITED

CIN: L15201PN1993PLC074424
Regd. Office: 77, Vijay Nagar Colony 2147, Sadashiv Peth, Pune - 411030

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2020 (Figures are in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Current Quarter ending	Year to Date	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		31-Dec-20	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19
1	Total Income from Operations	6.27	13.97	6.46
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	2.30	7.97	3.67
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	2.30	7.97	3.67
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	1.72	5.97	1.97
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1.72	5.97	1.97
6	Equity Share Capital	3096.27	3096.27	3096.27
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-2751.52	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1) Basic:	0.01	0.02	0.02
	2) Diluted:	0.01	0.02	0.02

The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter taken on record by the Board in its meeting held on 11th February, 2021 and also Limited Review Report was carried out by the Statutory Auditors.

Note

- a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's Website i.e. (www.sef.co.in) and on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com)

For Swojas Energy Foods Limited

Sd/-

Vishal Deshpande
Director
DIN No.: 00728370

Place: Pune
Date: 11.02.2021

**WILLIAMSON MAGOR & CO. LIMITED**

Corporate Identity Number(CIN) : CIN - L01132WB1949PLC017715

Registered Office: 4, Mangoe Lane, Kolkata - 700001; Telephone: 033-2210-1221, 2243-5391, 2248-9434, 2248-9435
Fax: 91-33-2248-3683/8114/6265; E-mail: administrator@mcleodrussel.com, Website: www.wmtea.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

(Rs. in lakhs except for EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	
(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)		(Unaudited)		(Audited)	
1.	Revenue from Operations	162.85	743.66	1,582.88	1,564.06	3,725.12	3,949.65	162.85	743.66	1,582.88	1,564.06	3,725.12	3,073.15
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(166.71)	6,560.64	(1,206.69)	5,952.02	1,107.90	(5,450.08)	(166.71)	6,560.64	(1,206.69)	5,952.02	1,107.90	(10,935.41)
3.	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(166.71)	6,560.64	(1,206.69)	5,952.02	1,107.90	(5,450.08)	(166.71)	6,560.64	(1,206.69)	5,952.02	1,107.90	(10,935.41)
4.	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(166.71)	11,321.51	(1,206.69)	10,712.89	1,107.90	(7,632.85)	(125.13)	11,273.02	(1,133.95)	10,625.87	813.86	(13,489.59)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(46.07)	12,163.62	(1,882.57)	16,951.83	(8,786.58)	(17,572.72)	55.13	11,661.69	(1,809.83)	17,018.91	(9,080.62)	(28,965.54)
6.	Face value: Rs 10/- per share	1,095.64	1,095.64	1,095.64	1,095.64	1,095.64	1,095.64	1,095.64	1,095.64	1,095.64	1,095.64	1,095.64	1,095.64
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(30,919.67)	(30,919.67)	5,981.48	(30,919.67)	5,981.48	(30,919.67)	(27,907.89)	(27,907.89)	10,272.33	(27,907.89)	10,272.33	(27,907.89)
8.	Earnings per Equity Share (EPS) (Rs.) (not annualised)												
	- Basic and Diluted	(1.52)	103.33	(11.01)	97.78	10.11	(69.67)	(1.14)	102.89	(10.35)	96.98	7.43	(123.12)

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Nine Months Standalone and Consolidated Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Nine Months Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com), (www.nseindia.com) and (www.cse-india.com) and also on the Company's website (www.wmtea.com).
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 11th February 2021. The Limited Review Report for the quarter and nine month ended 31 December 2020, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

For Williamson Magor & Co. Limited

Harischandra Manekial Parekh
Director
DIN: 00026530

Place : Kolkata
Date : 11th February, 2021

STERLING TOOLS LIMITED

CIN: L29222DL1979PLC009668

Registered Office : UNIT NO. 515, DLF TOWER A, JASOLA DISTRICT CENTER, NEW DELHI-110025, Ph.: 0129-2270621-25, Email Id.: csec@stfasteners.com, Website.: www.stfasteners.com**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2020**

(₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended in current year	Preceding 3 months ended in previous year	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year to date figure of Current Year ended	Year to date figure of Current Year ended	Year to date figure of Previous Year ended	Year to date figure of Previous Year ended	Financial Year ended	Financial Year ended
		(Standalone)	(Consolidated)	(Standalone)	(Consolidated)	(Standalone)	(Consolidated)	(Standalone)	(Consolidated)	(Standalone)	(Consolidated)	(Standalone)	(Consolidated)
		31.12.2020	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31				